Head of Account: 21-2202031020115

Total Budget Provision· 1,15,00,01,000

Allotment before this Allotment· 0

Present Allotment Amount- 39,93,000

Allottee/Sub.Allottee Office· EducationDepartment

Purpose -

Financial Year· 2018-2019

Amount. Rs. 39,93,000-Thirty-Nine Lac Ninety-ThreeThousand

Recipient/s. ReferAnnexure-I for RecipientDetails

000 Designation Authorized to draw the amount-

---------- - - -

File Number: 05181-1112018
Order Number : 1136

Additional text-

The sanctionhas been issued as per approval obtained from

Vide File Number Dated